
September return to Cubs


Friday 9th Sept.          Back to Cubs,  new Cubs start                            Duty Six Red


Thursday 15th Sept.  Group AGM


Friday 16th Sept.       Local area quiz,ending with chips.                    Duty Six White

                                   Drop off and pick up in the high street


Friday 23rd Sept.       Teddington boat Activity                                     Duty Six Blue


Saturday 24th Sept    Outing possibly Hobble down heath cost £15


Friday 30th Sept.       Robot Wars / if you have a nerf gun please bring it     Duty six green


Sunday 2nd Oct.       Mary Poppins Prince Edward theatre


Friday 7th oct.           Cycling evening (if you have a bike bring it)                                                             
Duty six purple


Saturday 8th Oct.      Younger cubs sleepover 1st Normandy (£10)

Sunday 9th Oct.        Younger cubs sleepover 1st Normandy 


Friday 14th Oct.        Bases soft archery, law and promise, flag rolling, investitures. Duty six yellow


Friday 21st Oct.        Guy making /Ghosts and Ghouls evening                        Duty six Red


Friday 28th Oct.        No Cubs half term.  


Saturday 29th Oct.    Jump in Esher trampoline sleepover (£35)

Sunday 30th Oct.      Jump in Esher trampoline sleepover 


Friday 4th Nov.          Cubs or possible visit to fireworks 


Friday 11th Nov.        Remembrance evening                              Duty six red


Sunday 13 Nov.         Remembrance Sunday


Friday 18th Nov.        First aid evening                                         Duty six White 


Friday 25th Nov.        Cubs senses evening                                 Duty Six Blue


Friday 2nd Dec.        Cubs. Bowling evening 


Friday 9th Dec.         Cubs.                                                           Duty six Green


Saturday 10th Dec.  Pack holiday east Grinstead

Sunday 11th Dec.    Pack holiday east Grinstead


Friday 16th Dec.       Last cubs party.                                           Duty six Purple                                 





